
Create your dream closet



➁➁ From scratch:

Create a custom space by choosing the items 

you want for a  2'–12' wide closet. 

A Wall Standards

B Shelf Brackets

C Hang Rails & Covers

D Closet Pole Hooks 

E Closet Poles  

F Wood or Wire Shelves 

➀➀ With a kit:

A simple solution that includes Wall Standards, 
Brackets, Hang Rail & Covers, and Closet Poles & 
Hooks for a 4', 6' or 8' closet.  Just add shelving 
to complete.

The Closet Culture difference.
Closet Culture is designed around a strong foundation of heavy-duty hang 
rails and adjustable wall standards. It features versatile shelf brackets that 
connect shelves, closet pole hooks, and pullout accessories, and locks 
them into place.

Build your 
dream closet  
two easy ways.

Standard Extension Kit: 
Lengthens wall standards to 78" so you 
can add more shelves and accessories 
to kits.
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Pull out accessories:  
Neatly store clothing, pants, shoes and more.

G Pants Rack Kit
H Mesh Basket & Surround Kit
 I	 Shoe Rack Kit 

EspressoDriftwoodWhite OakChampagne 
Nickel

Fascia: 
Add fascia to the front of wire shelves, baskets 

and shoe racks for an upscale look.

J Wood Fascia

Customize your closet to fit your style. 
Closet Culture gives you the ability to customize your 
space to your unique needs whether a small reach-in 
closet for a child, or an expansive walk-in closet. As your 
wardrobe or storage needs change, you can add on to 
the system or simply rearrange.

Wire and wood shelf options: 
Attractive wood finishes paired with champagne  
nickel hardware will give your closet a stylish and 
customized appearance.

See back for popular buying options.
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Closet buying guide.
Options for building a 4', 6' or 8' closet  
with a kit or from scratch.

Build a 4' closet with a kit:

Build a 6' closet with a kit:

Build an 8' closet with a kit:

Build a 4' closet from scratch:

Build a 6' closet from scratch:

Build an 8' closet from scratch:
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Qty SKU Description Qty
1 0300-KITA-4CN 4' Closet Hardware Kit –
3 Various Wood or Wire Shelf (add fascia) 2
– 0321-48CN 48" Hang Rail 1
– 0321-CVR-22CN 22" Hang Rail Cover 2
– 0119-48CN 48" Heavy-Duty Wall Standard 1
– 0119-78CN 78" Heavy-Duty Wall Standard 2
– 0323-16CN 16" Shelf Bracket 4
– CD-0123-HOOK-CN Closet Pole Hook 4
– 0312-23CN Closet Pole Kit 2
– CD-0300-HDWR Standard & Hang Rail Screw Pack 1
1 CD-0330-HDWR Shelf Clips Pack for Wood Shelves 1
– 0335-BSKT-7CN Mesh Basket 2
– 0335-SRND-CN Basket Surround Kit (add fascia) 2
– 0335-SRK-CN Shoe Rack Kit (add fascia) 1

Qty SKU Description Qty
1 0300-KITA-6CN 6' Closet Hardware Kit –
4 Various Wood or Wire Shelf (add fascia) 3
– 0321-48CN 48" Hang Rail (cut to fit if needed) 2
– 0321-CVR-22CN 22" Hang Rail Cover 3
– 0119-48CN 48" Heavy-Duty Wall Standard 2
– 0119-78CN 78" Heavy-Duty Wall Standard 2
– 0323-16CN 16" Shelf Bracket 4
– CD-0123-HOOK-CN Closet Pole Hook 5
– 0312-23CN Closet Pole Kit 3
– CD-0300-HDWR Standard & Hang Rail Screw Pack 1
1 CD-0330-HDWR Shelf Clips Pack for Wood Shelves 1
– 0335-BSKT-7CN Mesh Basket 2
– 0335-SRND-CN Basket Surround Kit (add fascia) 2
– 0335-SRK-CN Shoe Rack Kit (add fascia) 1
– 0335-PRK-CN Pants Rack Kit 1

Qty SKU Description Qty
1 0300-KITA-8CN 8' Closet Hardware Kit –
6 Various Wood or Wire Shelf (add fascia) 4
– 0321-48CN 48" Hang Rail 2
– 0321-CVR-22CN 22" Hang Rail Cover 4
– 0119-48CN 48" Heavy-Duty Wall Standard 1
– 0119-78CN 78" Heavy-Duty Wall Standard 4
– 0323-16CN 16" Shelf Bracket 6
– CD-0123-HOOK-CN Closet Pole Hook 7
– 0312-23CN Closet Pole Kit 4
– CD-0300-HDWR Standard & Hang Rail Screw Pack 1
1 CD-0330-HDWR Shelf Clips Pack for Wood Shelves 1
– 0335-BSKT-7CN Mesh Basket 4
– 0335-SRND-CN Basket Surround Kit (add fascia) 4
– 0335-SRK-CN Shoe Rack Kit (add fascia) 2
– 0335-PRK-CN Pants Rack Kit 1


